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April 2022March 28, 2022 - 
April 3, 2022
Monday, March 28

Wednesday, March 30
9:00am - 1:00pm CONFERENCE - Critical Consumer Issues Forum 
(CCIF) 2022 Summit 2 (Phoenix) "The Customer-Centered Clean 
Energy Transition: Balancing Technology, People & the Planet" 
(Hilton Phoenix Resort at the Peak, 7677 North 16th St., Phoenix, AZ)
3:00pm - 5:00pm SPEAKING @ SaddleBrooke Public Affairs 
Commission - Madison Doyle

Friday, April 1
12:00pm - 1:00pm INTERVIEW w/ Bill Buckmaster Show on 
KVOI.com

Tuesday, March 29
1:00pm - 2:00pm MEETING w/ Eli RE: Next Steps for CyberSecurity 
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Madison Trujillo

Thursday, March 31
8:30am - 1:00pm CONFERENCE - Critical Consumer Issues Forum 
(CCIF) 2022 Summit 2 (Phoenix) "The Customer-Centered Clean 
Energy Transition: Balancing Technology, People & the Planet"
10:30am - 11:30am MEETING w/ Ting RE: Broadband Development
2:00pm - 3:00pm MEET & GREET w/ Navajo Transitional Energy 
Company - Madison Trujillo

Saturday, April 2

Sunday, April 3
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May 2022April 4, 2022 - 
April 10, 2022
Monday, April 4

Wednesday, April 6
12:30pm - 2:00pm LUNCH MEETING w/ Commissioner Jim 
O'Connor & Western Energy Imbalance Market Governing Body 
Board Members Anita Decker, Robert Kondziolka, & John Prescott
2:30pm - 3:00pm INTERVIEW w/Jackie Koppell RE: Conservative 
Latinas (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Madison Trujillo

Friday, April 8
7:30am - 9:00am Pima County Workforce Investment Board
11:30am - 1:30pm Phoenix Mayor Kate Gallego State of the City 
Address

Tuesday, April 5
8:30am - 9:00am ACC Legislative Call
9:15am - 10:00am SPEAK @ Pima County Board of Supervisors 

Thursday, April 7
8:00am - 10:30am Carondelet Board Meeting 
11:00am - 12:00pm MEETING w/ Arizona Corporation Commission 
Executive Director Matt Neubert RE: HB2268
1:00pm - 2:00pm MEETING w/ Grand Canyon State Electric 
Cooperative Association Director of State & Federal Affairs Jorge 
Canaca RE: IRP/RFP Docket Item

Saturday, April 9

Sunday, April 10
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May 2022April 11, 2022 - 
April 17, 2022
Monday, April 11

Current Trends Conference in Santa Fe
12:00pm - 1:00pm LUNCH MEETING w/ Nevada PUC Commissioner
CJ Manthe
2:00pm - 2:30pm MEETING w/ Southwest Gas Director of 
Regulation & Energy Efficiency Matt Derr RE: Updates 
3:30pm - 5:00pm SPEAK @ Current Issues Conference

Wednesday, April 13
9:00am - 9:30am SPEAK @ Arizona Competitive Power Alliance
10:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting

Friday, April 15
1:00pm - 2:00pm SPEAK @ AZ Chamber Jr Fellows
2:30pm - 3:30pm MEETING w/ Innergex RE: Energy in Arizona

Tuesday, April 12
7:30am - 8:30am Tucson Leading Women in Business Breakfast 
(Virtual)
9:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting
12:00pm - 1:30pm 2022 Update From Capitol Hill 

Thursday, April 14
1:00pm - 2:00pm SPEAK @ Greater Tucson Leadership

Saturday, April 16

Sunday, April 17
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May 2022April 18, 2022 - 
April 24, 2022
Monday, April 18

11:00am - 12:00pm INTERVIEW w/ Arizona Public Media, 
Christopher Conover
1:00pm - 2:00pm MEETING in TUCSON w/ Southwestern Utility 
Management RE: Arizona Market and Updates

Wednesday, April 20
12:00am USHCC Energy Summit in Santa Fe
7:00am - 8:30am SPEAK @ Southern AZ Leadership Council
4:00pm - 6:30pm 2022 Energy Summit Reception Hosted by the 
United States Hispanic Chamber of Commerce & Albuquerque 
Hispano Chamber of Commerce at the Governor’s Mansion - 
Synthia Jaramillo

Friday, April 22
12:00am USHCC Energy Summit in Santa Fe

Tuesday, April 19

Thursday, April 21
USHCC Energy Summit in Santa Fe

8:00am - 9:00am NARUC Committee on Water Monthly Meeting - 
Aves, Kelly
1:00pm - 1:30pm SPEAK @ USHCC Panel RE: Public Policy
3:00pm - 3:30pm AZIDA Monthly Meeting

Saturday, April 23

Sunday, April 24
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May 2022April 25, 2022 - 
May 1, 2022
Monday, April 25

12:00am NAWC Conference in New Orleans

Wednesday, April 27
12:00am NAWC Conference in New Orleans

9:00am - 12:30pm Summer Preparedness Meeting
6:00pm - 7:00pm Joseph City Townhall

Friday, April 29
8:00am - 9:30am Speak @ Tucson Chamber CEO Roundtable
3:00pm - 4:00pm MEETING w/ Gary Dirks, ASU RE: Hydrogen Hub 
Collaboration with Utilities

Tuesday, April 26
NAWC Conference in New Orleans

Thursday, April 28
9:30am - 12:00pm SPEAK @ Women in leadership brunch
2:00pm - 3:00pm MEETING w/ Arizona Corporation Commission 
Utilities Division Staff RE: Southwestern Utility Management Issue
3:00pm - 4:00pm MEETING w/ Mayor of Queen Creek RE: Union 
Pacific Rail Line Extension
6:00pm - 7:00pm St Johns Townhall

Saturday, April 30
10:30am - 1:30pm SPEAK @ LULAC convention  ( American Legion 
Post 41 located at 715 S. 2nd Ave., Phoenix, AZ 85003)

Sunday, May 1
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June 2022May 2, 2022 - 
May 8, 2022
Monday, May 2

12:00am Spring 2022 Joint CREPC-WIRAB Meeting (San Diego, 
California, United States)
8:30am - 9:00am MEETING w/ Washington PUC Commissioner Ann
Rendahl RE: Updates - Faker, Lisa (UTC)

Wednesday, May 4
12:00am Spring 2022 Joint CREPC-WIRAB Meeting (San Diego, 

California, United States)

Friday, May 6

Tuesday, May 3
Spring 2022 Joint CREPC-WIRAB Meeting (San Diego, 

California, United States)
5:30pm - 7:00pm Western Freedom Reception 

Thursday, May 5
8:00am - 10:30am Carondelet Board Meeting 
10:30am - 11:30am MEETING w/ SRP RE: Mesa Transmission Line 
Project
12:30pm - 1:00pm MEEEING w/ Court Rich (AriSEIA & Vote Solar) 
RE: Community Solar
3:00pm - 4:00pm MEET & GREET w/ Clenera
4:00pm - 5:00pm MEETING w/ AZ Fire & Medical Authority RE: 
Battery Storage at Solar Facilities

Saturday, May 7

Sunday, May 8
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June 2022May 9, 2022 - 
May 15, 2022
Monday, May 9

9:15am - 10:00am INTERVIEW w/ 1030 The Voice, KVOI-AM: 
Tipping Point w/ Zach Yentzer
10:00am - 11:00am MEETING w/ Jim Day RE: Navajo Nation 
Pumped Hydro Energy Storage Project

Wednesday, May 11
11:30am - 1:15pm Tucson Rotary Meeting

Friday, May 13
7:30am - 9:00am Pima County Workforce Investment Board
6:00pm - 7:00pm SPEAKER @ Eastern AZ College Graduation

Tuesday, May 10
7:30am - 8:30am Tucson Leading Women in Business Breakfast
10:00am - 12:00pm SPEAK @ Tucson Association of Realtors
2:00pm - 3:00pm MEETING w/ Arizona Water Company RE: Golden
Corridor Water Acquisition

Thursday, May 12
10:00am - 11:00am MEETING w/ Nikola RE: Hydrogen Initiatives &
V2G
3:30pm - 4:30pm MEETING w/ Liberty Utilities RE: Updates

Saturday, May 14

Sunday, May 15
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June 2022May 16, 2022 - 
May 22, 2022
Monday, May 16

9:00am - 10:00am SPEAK @ Conference IACA 2022
3:30pm - 4:30pm MEETING w/ Arizona Senator Walt Blackman RE: 
Priorities

Wednesday, May 18
10:00am - 3:00pm Open Meeting

Friday, May 20
1:00pm - 2:00pm MEETING w/ Peter Wallis RE: Pumped Hydro 
Storage 

Tuesday, May 17
9:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting 

Thursday, May 19
8:00am - 9:00am Committee on Water Monthly Meeting 
(https://zoom.us/j/9819173828?pwd=cFdaZ2tKWndiNzdVdnRVaGppQ3
hRdz09) - Aves, Kelly
3:00pm - 3:30pm AZIDA Monthly Meeting

Saturday, May 21

Sunday, May 22
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June 2022May 23, 2022 - 
May 29, 2022
Monday, May 23

8:30am - 9:00am MEETING w/ Point B Consultants RE: Priorities
9:30am - 10:30am MEETING w/ TEP RE: Upcoming Rate Case
4:00pm - 5:00pm MEETING w/ Former Arizona Corporation 
Commissioner & Chairman & Former Deputy Assistant Secretary 
for Intergovernmental & External Affairs for the US Department of
Energy Doug Little 
5:00pm - 5:30pm CALL w/ APS RE: RTOs & CAISO

Wednesday, May 25
Northern Arizona Just Transition Tour

8:00am - 9:00am TOUR - ZenniHome Factory @ NGS
11:30am - 12:30pm MEETING w/ Flagstaff Chamber of Commerce 
President & CEO Julie Pastrick
3:00pm - 4:00pm LUNCH MEETING w/ Rod Ross & Jose Esparza RE:
Updates
5:00pm - 8:00pm HOSTING Public Comment Session & Town Hall 
RE: Just & Equitable Transition for Coal-Impacted Communities  
(Holbrook/Snowflake)

Friday, May 27
12:00am Northern Arizona Just Transition Tour

1:00pm - 2:00pm CALL w/ Maryland PSC Commissioner Patty 
Buber

Tuesday, May 24
12:00am Northern Arizona Just Transition Tour
8:00am - 8:30am SPEAK - Opening Remarks for Arizona Energy 
Consortium 2022 Southwest Energy Conference (Clayton House, 
Scottsdale, Miller & Indian School)
10:00am - 10:30am SPEAK @ Arizona Commerce Authority 
Business Expansion & Attraction Team RE: Clean Energy Transition 
& Chairwoman Lea Marquez Peterson's Support for 100% Clean 
Energy by 2050 when Safe & Reliable for the Grid & Affordable for
Customers
5:00pm - 8:00pm HOSTING Public Comment Session & Town Hall 
RE: Just & Equitable Transition for Coal-Impacted Communities 
(Page/LeChee)

Thursday, May 26
Northern Arizona Just Transition Tour

11:30am - 12:30pm LUNCH MEETING w/ Eagar Mayor Bryce 
Hamblin RE: Priorities
1:00pm - 2:00pm TOUR - Springerville Generating Station
5:00pm - 8:00pm HOSTING Public Comment Session & Town Hall 
RE: Just & Equitable Transition for Coal-Impacted Communities  
(Eager/Springerville)

Saturday, May 28

Sunday, May 29
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June 2022May 30, 2022 - 
June 5, 2022
Monday, May 30

Wednesday, June 1

Friday, June 3
7:00am - 7:30am INTERVIEW w/ KTAR
10:00am - 11:00am MEETING w/ Arizona Corporation Commission 
Railroad Safety Division Director Chris Watson RE: Pecos Industrial 
Rail Access & Train Extension (PIRATE) Railroad Project

Tuesday, May 31
11:30am - 1:30pm MEETING w/ Commissioner Jim O'Connor, ACC 
Staff, & CAISO RE: Western Extended Day-Ahead Energy Market 
Straw Proposal

Thursday, June 2
8:00am - 10:30am Carondelet Board Meeting 
11:00am - 1:00pm 911 Task Force Workshop

Saturday, June 4

Sunday, June 5
12:00am Western NARUC Conference
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July 2022June 6, 2022 - 
June 12, 2022
Monday, June 6

Western NARUC Conference
9:45am - 10:15am MEET & GREET w/ Oracle
12:00pm - 12:30pm MEETING w/ Google
2:00pm - 4:00pm Special Open Meeting
5:30pm - 6:00pm MEETING w/ Advanced Energy Economy

Wednesday, June 8
12:00am Western NARUC Conference

Friday, June 10
7:30am - 9:00am Pima County Workforce Investment Board
9:00am - 1:00pm Special Open Meeting
2:30pm - 3:00pm MEETING w/ Lawrence Berkeley National 
Laboratory & National Renewable Energy Laboratory RE: 
Opportunity to Obtain Technical Assistance for the Arizona 
Corporation 

Tuesday, June 7
Western NARUC Conference

8:00am - 9:00am BREAKFAST MEETING  w/ Former Montana PSC 
Commissioner & Current Vice President of Regulatory Affairs for 
NRG, Travis Kavulla
3:00pm - 3:30pm Grid Forward Lunch & Tour
4:30pm - 5:30pm Western Conference Tour 

Thursday, June 9
11:00am - 1:00pm Community Solar Workshop
11:30am - 2:00pm Arizona Chamber Awards Luncheon

Saturday, June 11

Sunday, June 12
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July 2022June 13, 2022 - 
June 19, 2022
Monday, June 13

Wednesday, June 15

Friday, June 17

Tuesday, June 14
7:30am - 8:30am Tucson Leading Women in Business Breakfast 
(Virtual)

Thursday, June 16
3:00pm - 3:30pm AZIDA Monthly Meeting

Saturday, June 18

Sunday, June 19
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July 2022June 20, 2022 - 
June 26, 2022
Monday, June 20

Wednesday, June 22

Friday, June 24

Tuesday, June 21

Thursday, June 23

Saturday, June 25

Sunday, June 26
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July 2022June 27, 2022 - 
July 3, 2022
Monday, June 27

Wednesday, June 29
12:00am Regular Open Meeting

9:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting

Friday, July 1
9:00am - 9:30am MEET & GREET w/ Global Business Development 
Manager
10:00am - 11:00am CALL w/ Virginia SCC Commissioner & NARUC 
Executive Committee President Judge Judy Jagdmann RE: NARUC 
Water Committee

Tuesday, June 28
12:00am Regular Open Meeting
9:00am - 4:00pm Open Meeting

Thursday, June 30
10:00am - 11:00am MEETING w/ Freeport McMoran RE: Topics of 
Interest
11:00am - 12:00pm MEETING w/ Lake Havasu Area Chamber RE: 
EPCOR
12:00pm - 1:00pm MEETING w/ SRP RE: Financing Application

Saturday, July 2

Sunday, July 3


